
2024-2025 Staff Email Addresses:  08/07/24 
 
 
 

Principal:   Mrs. Angie Therber  atherber@ollindy.org 
Assistant Principal:  Mrs. Tina Page   tpage@ollindy.org 
School Secretary:  Ms. Molly Funk   mfunk@ollindy.org 
    
Preschool (3’s):  Ms. Megan Stockman  mstockman@ollindy.org 
Aide:    Mrs. Sydney Wagoner  swagoner@ollindy.org 
PreKindergarten (4’s):  Mrs. Mary Ellen Morris  memorris@ollindy.org 
Aide:    Mr. Matthew Funk  mjfunk@ollindy.org 
 
Kindergarten:   Mrs. Emily Reuhs  ereuhs@ollindy.org 
Aide:    Mrs. Marki Jared  mjared@ollindy.org 
First Grade:   Ms. Linda Douda  ldouda@ollindy.org 
Aide:    Ms. Mary Kate Kenney  mkenney@ollindy.org 
Second Grade:   Ms. Samantha Irvin  sirvin@ollindy.org 
    
Third Grade:   Ms. Rebecca Whitney  rwhitney@ollindy.org 
Fourth Grade:   Mrs. Dena Murray   dmurray@ollindy.org  
Fifth Grade:   Ms. Sidney Moore  smoore@ollindy.org 
   
Sixth Grade:   Mrs. Colleen Moran (LA)  cmoran@ollindy.org 
Seventh Grade:  Mrs. Kelsi Torres (SS)  ktorres@ollindy.org   
Eighth Grade:   Mr. Chris Black (Math)  cblack@ollindy.org 
Science (6-8):     Mr. Nick Asher (Sci)  nasher@ollindy.org 
 
Art:    Mr. Brian Bakemeyer  bbakemeyer@ollindy.org 
Music:    Mr. Peter Felice   pfelice@ollindy.org 
Physical Education:  Mrs. Rachel Ayres  rayres@ollindy.org 
Technology/Library:  Ms. Valerie Bernauer                   vbernauer@ollindy.org 
Spanish:   Mrs. Alia Garcia                           agarcia@ollindy.org 
     
Cafeteria:   Ms. Amy Kemezy  akemezy@ollindy.org 
 
Resource:   Mrs. Chelsea Brackman  cbrackman@ollindy.org 
Resource Aide/ENL:  Ms. Julie Sprauer  jsprauer@ollindy.org 
Reading Interventionist: Mrs. Christine Maciotok  cmaciotok@ollindy.org 
Teacher’s Aide:  Ms. Maria Dufour  mdufour@ollindy.org 
     
Title 1:    Mrs. Bridget Cleveland  bcleveland@ollindy.org
 
Extended Care Coordinator: Ms. Lula Murray   lmurray@ollindy.org 
 
Head Custodian:  Mrs. Anne Woolen  awoolen@ollindy.org 
 


